
Speed Post 

+-A-rr ~~~:ri'f~I;>1 	 - ..'./m.f.3fG!.tr. - ,,"~I~ 	 ..:J 	 , ~ 

CfiFtFF'I~5. ~ 671 124, m«r 	 . 
/ 

( 

. 	 , ~ " 

.......... ----.
leAR _CENTRAL PLANT~TION CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

KASARAGOD 671 124, KERALA , I~D]A 

(An ISO 900 I :2008 Certified InstItutIOn) 


Date: 18.03 .201 7 
F. No.29(AICRP-PHT)120 16-Stores 

Sub: Quotation for the supply of 'Digital Camera' at CPCRI Kasaragod - reg. 

Sirs, 

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of following items at th' I n t .IS ns I II e. 
Amou nt Qtyr SI.No I Description 

01 
\ 11 Digital Camera (Technical specificati~n enc!ose~~ 

The quotation should conform to th~ followmg conditIOns. - e due date of receipt of quotation . 
I. 	 The rates quoted should be valId .for a ITIlnilnUm period of90 days f~om th hure should be enclosed for verificatio n 
2. 	 Complete descriptIon, specificatIon of the Item(s) quoted with a printed broc 


of techn ical specifications. . 

3. 	 Should indicate time required for effecting the supply upon receipt of supply order. 
4. 	 Should indicate the rate of ST/CST/EDIV AT/Entry Tax etc. if charged extra . h Id b 
5. 	 Should specify whether the item(s) quoted are under DGS&D rate contract. ]fso details of the rate contract s ou e 

furnished with the quotation. . , . . . . 
6. 	 Quotation should clearly indicate the point of supply such as Ex-worksl FOR dispatch s~atlOn~FOR dest~natlo~h .( 
7. 	 The buyer shall have the right to levy liquidated damages at a percentage not exceedmg 2% per eac mon or pa l 

thereof in respect of suppl ies so delayed and delivered. " 
8. 	 Guarantee offered for the item(s) should be indicated from the date of receipt of Item 
9. 	 Payment will be made only after satisfactory receipt/ installation of the Item(s)/ by this Office. No advance 

payment/part payment is admissible as per rules. 
10. 	 Quotation received after the due date will not be entertained. 
II. 	The item(s) ordered should be supplied in lot. Part supply will not be accepted .The right to accept or reject th e 

quotation rests with the Director, CpeRI . 
12. 	 TRANSIT INSURANCE: The purchaser will not pay separately for transit insurance and the supplier will be 

responsible until the entire stores contracted delivered in good condition at destination . 
13. 	 TINIY AT/ST Reg. no. Should be indicated in the Quotation. 
14. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT @2% of the quoted amount, (If the order value exceeds Rs 1,00,000/-) the 

successful tenderers shall have to furnish unconditional performance security for an amount of 5% of the order 
value. Performance security may be furnished in the form of demand draft/FD receipt drawn in favour of " le AR 
Unit CPCRI , Kasaragod" payable at SBI. CPCRI Branch, Kasaragod or Bank Guarantee from a commercial ban k in 
an acceptable form immediately after acceptance of the tender for placing the order. The performance security va Iid 
for a period of 60 days beyond the date of completion of all the contractual obligations including warranty should 
be furni shed within 15 days of acceptance of order. Bid security wil I be refunded to the successful tenderer' 0 11 
receipt of performance security 

15. 	 If the successful tenderer fail s to execute the order within the stipulated period after placing the order, the order wi II 
be cancelled and security deposit wiill be forfeited 

16. 	 The purchaser reserves the right to plac.e order on the successful bidder for additional quantity (30%) of the quantity 
offered by them at the rate quoted. Similarly the purchaser also reserves the right to reduce the number of ite ' t b ' 

I· d . h 	 Il1 S 0 esupp Ie ,as agamst t e quantity indicated in the tender notice. 	 . 
17. 	 Incomplete quotations shall summarily be rejected. 

18 . 	 This institute is registered with the Department ofScientiifc & Industrial Research (DSIR) Govt f] d' ('
f T 	 , . 0 n la lorpurposes 0 aval mg custom duty exeption in terms of Government. Notification NO.5 I /96-Customs dated 

23 July 1996 and central excise duty expemtioin in terms of Government Notification No 10/97-Ce t I Exc i<;cdated I March 1997. 	 . n ra 

P I O 

http:m.f.3fG!.tr


-2

Your sealed quotation superscribed as "Quotation for the supply of <Digital Camera' due on 10.03.2017' may 
be sent. addressed to the Director, CPCRI, Kasaragod, Kudlu P 0671 124 Kerala so as to reach this office on or before 
10.03.2017 (3.00 PM). 

y ou~aith fully, 

\' )J.l~
(JayaramaN~ 
Adm~e 0ffi.cer-/ 

'Y to:CPCRI, Website, CPPlVigiiance Officer CPCRI. ~ 

Digital camera 

DISPLAY 


Screen Type 


Screen Size 


LENS & Focus 


Optical Sensor Resolution 

Focal Length 

Sensor Type 

Maximum Shutter Speed 

Auto Focus 

Manual Focus 

Optical Zoom 


Digital Zoom 


FLASH 


Built in Flash 

GPS 

IMAGE 

Image Display Resolution 

Image Format 

AUDIO & VIDEO 

Video Format 

Audio Format 

Audio Video Interface 

STORAGE 

Internal Memory 

External Storage 

CONNECTIVITY 

USB Cable 

BATTERY & POWER SUPPLY 

Battery 
Type 

TFT LCD 

3 inches 

16 MP 


25 - 450 mm 


CMOS 


1f2000 sec 

Contrast Detect AF 


Yes 


18x 


4x 


Yes 


Yes 


4608 x 3456 pixels 

JPEG, EXIF 23. DCF, DPOF , 

MPF 

MOV, H.264, MPEG-4 AVC 

WAV. MC Stereo 

NTSC, PAL 

26MB 


SDfSDHCfSDXC 


USB 2.0 

Li-ion 

Battery 




